CASA Account Relationship Inquiry

Account No
Name

7640474899
NUKMAN HANAFT BIN SAMHARIS

Details

Customer Number
Customer Name

ID No./Type/Country
Relationship Code
Relationship End Date

Date

Time
Branch
CSR ID

10240001736240

NUKMAN HANAFI BIN SAMHARIS

040130130409 [/ 003 [ MY

p

00/00/0000

¢ 10/08/2022

: 09:27:41
01116
MYCP2K4B

CamScanner



